ACESSORIOS | LUXO

SLIM (SLM) | Prateleira
2030._SLM

COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS

Item Descrigao

1

2
3
4

BASE PRATELEIRA SLIM
BASE FIXAGAO
PARAFUSO ALLEN
CHAVE ALLEN 2 MM

2030.C.SLM
Lc 00/00 Dc 00/00
AC/DT Codigo Deca
BR 4246.193
4246.012
4180.005
4236.001

2030.GL.SLM.RD

Lc 00/00 Dc 00/00
AC/DT Codigo Deca

BR 4246.193

4246.012

4180.005

4236.001
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ACESSORIOS | LUXO
SLIM (SLM) | Prateleira

2030._

Item

A WD

Item

A owWN

SLM

COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS
Descrigao
BASE PRATELEIRA SLIM
BASE FIXAGAO
PARAFUSO ALLEN
CHAVE ALLEN 2 MM

COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS
Descrigao
BASE PRATELEIRA SLIM
BASE FIXAGAO
PARAFUSO ALLEN
CHAVE ALLEN 2 MM

2030.BL.SLM.MT

Lc 00/00
AC/DT
PF

Dc 00/00
Codigo Deca
4246.044
4246.012
4180.005
4236.001

DESCONTINUADO
2030.GL.SLM

Lc 00/00
AC/DT
BR

Dc 00/00
Cadigo Deca
4246.193
4246.012
4180.005
4236.001

2030.BL.SLM.NO

Lc 00/00

AC/DT
EBANO

Dc 00/00
Codigo Deca
4246.330
4246.012
4180.005
4236.001

DESCONTINUADO
2030.GL.SLM.MT

Lc 00/00

AC/DT
BR

Dc 00/00
Cadigo Deca
4246.193
4246.012
4180.005
4236.001

2030.CT.SLM.MT

Lc 00/00

AC/DT
BR

Dc 00/00
Cadigo Deca
4246.193
4246.012
4180.005
4236.001

DESCONTINUADO
2030.F.SLM.PTO

Lc 00/00
AC/DT
PF

Dc 00/00
Cddigo Deca
4246.044
4246.012
4180.005
4236.001
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